Training Register for Councillors and Officers - 2014/15

| Officer/Councillor

Nature of Course

Date Attended

Organised by

Enid Walsh
Pippa Bryce

Clir Stephen Pewsey and Enid

Walsh

Enid Walsh
Cllr Sharon Weston

ClIr Judy Jennings
Philip Abraham, Stephen

Pewsey, Imogen Lawrence,

Enid Walsh, Vivienne
Messenger

Pippa Bryce

John Wooton

ClIr Judy Jennings
Pippa Bryce

Paul Hoy

Enid Walsh

Pippa Bryce

Enid Walsh

Judy Graham

Clir D Wixley

ClIr Angold-Stephens
Debbie Taylor
Enid Walsh

* Unable to attend due to
illness

Burials Course
Burials Course

Pensions Workshop

First Aid Course
Chairmens Day 1

Chairmens Day 1

Code of Conduct

Law and Procedures

VAT

Chairmens Day 2

Roles and Responsibilities

LCAS annual seminar

LCAS annual seminar

Exclusive Rights to Burials Workshop
Year End Accounting

Fire Safety - Level 2

Fire Safety - Level 2
Pensions Admin

03 July 2014
03 July 2014

15 July 2014

17 July 2014
11 September 2014

11 September 2014

12 September 2014
30 September 2014
02 October 2014
09 October 2014
16 October 2014

09 December 2014
01 January 2015
20 January 2015
01 February 2015
01 February 2015
20 January 2015
01 March 2015

EALC
EALC

EALC

EALC
EALC

EALC

EFDC
EALC
EALC
EALC
EALC
Zurich
Zurich
EALC
EALC
EALC
EALC
EALC
EALC
EALC



Training Register for Councillors and Officers - 2015/16

Clir/Officer

Shirley Haynes
Pippa Bryce

Alex Wilson
Vivienne Messenger
Jill Angold-Stephens
Ken Angold-Stephens
Paul Hoy

Enid Walsh

Paul Hoy

Shirley Haynes
Judy Jennings

Carol Davies
Pippa Bryce

Alex Wilson
Pippa Bryce

Pippa Bryce
Lorraine Gibson

Paul Hoy

Nature of Course
Allotment

Cemetery Sexton

Cemetery Sexton

Introduction to Planning
Introduction to Planning
Introduction to Planning
Zurich ACAS Annual Seminar
Zurich ACAS Annual Seminar
Level 2 Risk Assessment Course
Code of Conduct

Code of Conduct

Code of Conduct
Playground Inspection

Cemetery Customer Care
Cemetery Customer Care

Risk Assessment
Risk Assessment

Playgrounds - Operational

Date Attended

07-May-15
May-15
May-15
19-Jun-15
19-Jun-15
19-Jun-15
01-Jul-15
01-Jul-15
02-Jul-15
11-Sep-15
11-Sep-15

11-Sep-15

08.10.15

10.11.15
10.11.15

03.12.15
03.12.15

22.03.16

Organised
by

EALC
EALC
EALC
EFDC
EFDC

EFDC
Zurich
Insurance

Zurich Insurance

EALC
EFDC
EFDC

EFDC

EALC

EALC
EALC

EALC
EALC

RPII

Duration

Whole Day

Morning
Morning
Whole Day
Whole Day

Whole Day

Whole Day

Whole Day

Morning

Morning
Morning

Whole Day
Whole Day

Whole Day



Training Register for Councillors and Officers - 2016/17

ClIr/Officer Nature of Course Date Attended Organised by
Barbara Cohen Code of Conduct 31-May-16 EFDC

Stephen Pewsey Code of Conduct 31-May-16 EFDC

Barbara Cohen Planning Seminar 17-Jun-16

Stella Murphy Planning Seminar 17-Jun-16

Tessa Cochrane Planning Seminar 17-Jun-16

Barbara Cohen Councillor Training Day 1 05-Jul-16 EALC

Judy Jennings Code of Conduct 13-Sep-16

Bob Clarke Routine Playground Inspection 09-Jun-16 PSS Ltd
Shirley Haynes Customer Care 06-Sep-16 EALC

Enid Walsh Cemetery Workshop - Garden of Remembrance 15-Sep-16 EALC

Shirley Haynes VAT for Town and Parish Councils 06-Oct-16 EALC

Pippa Bryce Social Media 11-Oct-16 EALC

Paul Hoy Fire Extinguisher Training 22/11/2016 EFDC

Shirley Haynes Fire Extinguisher Training 22/11/2016 EFDC

Sue Wymess Fire Extinguisher Training 22/11/2016 EFDC

Lorraine Gibson Fire Extinguisher Training 22/11/2016 EFDC

Paul Hoy Basic Legionella awareness 18/01/2017 Danbury Parish Council
Debbie Taylor Basic Legionella awareness 18/01/2017 Danbury Parish Council
Barbara Cohen Essex Police Hate Crime Ambassador training 28-Mar-17 EFDC

Adam Omer Essex Police Hate Crime Ambassador training 25/04/2017 EFDC

Pippa Bryce Allotment Training 27/04/2017 EALC



Training Register for Councillors and Officers - 2017/18

Cllr/Officer

Cllr A Omer

Pippa Bryce

ClIr Tessa Cochrane
Clir Stella Murphy
ClIr Mick Stubbings
Clir David Wixley
Enid Walsh

Debra Paris

Debra Paris

ClIr Caroline Pond
Cllr Abraham

ClIr Cochrane

Cllr Murphy

Debra Paris

ClIr Caroline Pond
ClIr Chris Pond

Alex Wilson

Clir Jill Angold-Stephens
ClIr Stephen Pewsey
Clir Adam Omer

Clir Adam Omer

CliIr Philip Beales
Cllr Tom Owen
Pippa Bryce

Enid Walsh

Enid Walsh

Clir Adam Omer
Pippa Bryce

Paul Hoy

Nature of Course

Essex Police Hate Crime Ambassador training

Allotment training

Code of Conduct

Code of Conduct

Code of Conduct

Police Conference

Police Conference

Code of Conduct

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Law and Procedures

Standards Training

Standards Training

Cemetery Management and Compliance
Data Protection Briefing (GDPR)
Data Protection Briefing (GDPR)
Councillor Training Day 1

Code of Conduct

Social Media Training

Social Media Training

Social Media Training

Data Protection Briefing (GDPR)
Data Protection Briefing (GDPR)
Councillor Training Day 2

NACO - Camden Town Hall
Essex Forest Health and Wellbeing Strategy

Date Attended

25/04/2017

27/04/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
24/05/2017
07/06/2017
07/06/2017
13/06/2017
17/06/2017
23/062017

30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
12/09/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
03/10/2017
09/11/2011
09/11/2017
14/11/2017
02/10/2017
24/10/2017
24/10/2017
24/10/2017
12/10/2017

22/11/2017
07/03/2018
28/03/2018

Organised by

EFDC

EALC
EFDC
EFDC
EFDC
EALC

EFDC
EALC

EFDC
EFDC
EFDC
EALC

EALC
EALC
EALC
EALC
EALC
EFDC
EFDC
EFDC
VST
SLCC
EALC
NACO
EFDC



Training Register for Councillors and Officers - 2018-19

Cllr/Officer

Brent Smith
Clir Jayna Jogia
Brent Smith
Brent Smith
Brent Smith

Enid Walsh
Brent Smith

Lorraine Gibson
Brent Smith

Paul Hoy

Debra Paris
Deborah Taylor
Clir David Wixley
ClIr Barbara Cohen
Cllr Jayna Jogia

Cllr Jayna Jogia
Paul Hoy

Debra Paris
Deborah Taylor
John Wotton
Brent Smith

ClIr Mick Stubbings
Pippa Bryce

Clir Stella Murphy
Paul Hoy

Phil Moreton

Nature of Course

Code of Conduct

Code of Conduct

Finance Training Event

Risk Assessment

Health & Safety Accident Reporting

Grants and Funding (LCPAS)

Grants and Funding (LCPAS)

Grants and Funding (LCPAS)
LCPAS Clerk Foundation Training
LCPAS Clerk Foundation Training
LCPAS Clerk Foundation Training
LCPAS Clerk Foundation Training
Police & Fire Conference

Social meeting for local councils
Advanced Councillor Training Day 1

Advanced Councillor Training Day 2

Playgrounds - Operational Inspectors Refresher Training

Defib Training
Defib Training
Defib Training
Defib Training
Defib Training

Resolving Issues with Challenging Volunteers

Defib Training
Defib Training
Defib Training

Date Attended

12-Jun-18
12-Jun-18
03--05-18
26-Jun-18
26-Jul-18
01-Aug-
18
01-Aug-
18
01-Aug-
18
31.10.18
31.10.18
31.10.18
31.10.18
20.11.18
30.10.18
27.11.18
11-Dec-
18
23.1.19
29.1.19
29.1.19
29.1.19
29.1.19
29.1.19
28.2.19
28.2.19
28.2.19
28.2.19

Organised by

Society of Local Clerks
EALC
Peninsula On Line Webinar

EFDC
EFDC

EFDC
LCPAS
LCPAS
LCPAS
LCPAS
EALC
EALC
EALC

EALC

RP11

Community Heartbeat
Community Heartbeat
Community Heartbeat
Community Heartbeat
Community Heartbeat
Voluntary Action Epping Forest
Community Heartbeat
Community Heartbeat
Community Heartbeat



Jess Heffernan
Judy Graham
Stephen Heath
Pippa Bryce

Defib Training
Defib Training
Defib Training
Defib Training

28.2.19
28.2.19
28.2.19
28.2.19

Community Heartbeat
Community Heartbeat
Community Heartbeat
Community Heartbeat



Training Register for Councillors and Officers — 2019-20

Cllr/Officer

Debra Paris
Pippa Bryce

Mark Squire
Mark Squire

Stella Murphy
Tessa Cochrane

Nature of Course

Website Accessibility
Website Accessibility

SLCC Essex Branch Training & AGM Day
Management of Memorials

Introduction to Planning Enforcement
Introduction to Planning Enforcement

Date Attended

12 June 2019
12 June 2019

13 June 2019
9 September 2019

12 November 2019
12 November 2019

Organised by

EALC
EALC

EALC

EFDC
EFDC



