Training Register for Councillors and Officers - 2014/15

Officer/Councillor	Nature of Course	Date Attended	Organised by
Enid Walsh	Burials Course	03 July 2014	EALC
Pippa Bryce Cllr Stephen Pewsey and Enid	Burials Course	03 July 2014	EALC
Walsh	Pensions Workshop	15 July 2014	EALC
Enid Walsh	First Aid Course	17 July 2014	EALC
Cllr Sharon Weston	Chairmens Day 1	11 September 2014	EALC
Cllr Judy Jennings Philip Abraham, Stephen Pewsey, Imogen Lawrence, Enid Walsh, Vivienne	Chairmens Day 1	11 September 2014	EALC
Messenger	Code of Conduct	12 September 2014	EFDC
Pippa Bryce	Law and Procedures	30 September 2014	EALC
John Wooton	VAT	02 October 2014	EALC
Cllr Judy Jennings	Chairmens Day 2	09 October 2014	EALC
Pippa Bryce	Roles and Responsibilities	16 October 2014	EALC
Paul Hoy	LCAS annual seminar		Zurich
Enid Walsh	LCAS annual seminar		Zurich
Pippa Bryce	Exclusive Rights to Burials Workshop	09 December 2014	EALC
Enid Walsh	Year End Accounting	01 January 2015	EALC
Judy Graham	Fire Safety - Level 2	20 January 2015	EALC
Cllr D Wixley		01 February 2015	EALC
Cllr Angold-Stephens		01 February 2015	EALC
Debbie Taylor	Fire Safety - Level 2	20 January 2015	EALC
Enid Walsh	Pensions Admin	01 March 2015	EALC

^{*} Unable to attend due to illness

Training Register for Councillors and Officers - 2015/16

Cllr/Officer	Nature of Course	Date Attended	Organised by	Duration
Shirley Haynes	Allotment	07-May-15	EALC	Whole Day
Pippa Bryce	Cemetery Sexton	May-15	EALC	Morning
Alex Wilson	Cemetery Sexton	May-15	EALC	Morning
Vivienne Messenger	Introduction to Planning	19-Jun-15	EFDC	Whole Day
Jill Angold-Stephens	Introduction to Planning	19-Jun-15	EFDC	Whole Day
Ken Angold-Stephens	Introduction to Planning	19-Jun-15	EFDC	Whole Day
Paul Hoy	Zurich ACAS Annual Seminar	01-Jul-15	Zurich Insurance	Whole Day
Enid Walsh	Zurich ACAS Annual Seminar	01-Jul-15	Zurich Insurance	
Paul Hoy	Level 2 Risk Assessment Course	02-Jul-15	EALC	Whole Day
Shirley Haynes	Code of Conduct	11-Sep-15	EFDC	
Judy Jennings	Code of Conduct	11-Sep-15	EFDC	
Carol Davies	Code of Conduct	11-Sep-15	EFDC	
Pippa Bryce	Playground Inspection	08.10.15	EALC	Morning
Alex Wilson	Cemetery Customer Care	10.11.15	EALC	Morning
Pippa Bryce	Cemetery Customer Care	10.11.15	EALC	Morning
Pippa Bryce Lorraine Gibson	Risk Assessment Risk Assessment	03.12.15 03.12.15	EALC EALC	Whole Day Whole Day
Paul Hoy	Playgrounds - Operational	22.03.16	RPII	Whole Day

Training Register for Councillors and Officers - 2016/17

CIIr/Officer	Nature of Course	Date Attended	Organised by
Barbara Cohen	Code of Conduct	31-May-16	EFDC
Stephen Pewsey	Code of Conduct	31-May-16	EFDC
Barbara Cohen	Planning Seminar	17-Jun-16	
Stella Murphy	Planning Seminar	17-Jun-16	
Tessa Cochrane	Planning Seminar	17-Jun-16	
Barbara Cohen	Councillor Training Day 1	05-Jul-16	EALC
Judy Jennings	Code of Conduct	13-Sep-16	
Bob Clarke	Routine Playground Inspection	09-Jun-16	PSS Ltd
Shirley Haynes	Customer Care	06-Sep-16	EALC
Enid Walsh	Cemetery Workshop - Garden of Remembrance	15-Sep-16	EALC
Shirley Haynes	VAT for Town and Parish Councils	06-Oct-16	EALC
Pippa Bryce	Social Media	11-Oct-16	EALC
Paul Hoy	Fire Extinguisher Training	22/11/2016	EFDC
Shirley Haynes	Fire Extinguisher Training	22/11/2016	EFDC
Sue Wymess	Fire Extinguisher Training	22/11/2016	EFDC
Lorraine Gibson	Fire Extinguisher Training	22/11/2016	EFDC
Paul Hoy	Basic Legionella awareness	18/01/2017	Danbury Parish Council
Debbie Taylor	Basic Legionella awareness	18/01/2017	Danbury Parish Council
Barbara Cohen	Essex Police Hate Crime Ambassador training	28-Mar-17	EFDC
Adam Omer	Essex Police Hate Crime Ambassador training	25/04/2017	EFDC
Pippa Bryce	Allotment Training	27/04/2017	EALC

Training Register for Councillors and Officers - 2017/18

Cllr/Officer	Ir/Officer Nature of Course		Organised by
Cllr A Omer	Essex Police Hate Crime Ambassador training	25/04/2017	EFDC
Pippa Bryce	Allotment training	27/04/2017	EALC
Cllr Tessa Cochrane	Code of Conduct	23/05/2017	EFDC
Cllr Stella Murphy	Code of Conduct	23/05/2017	EFDC
Cllr Mick Stubbings	Code of Conduct	24/05/2017	EFDC
Cllr David Wixley	Police Conference	07/06/2017	EALC
Enid Walsh	Police Conference	07/06/2017	
Debra Paris	Code of Conduct	13/06/2017	EFDC
Debra Paris	Planning	17/06/2017	EALC
Cllr Caroline Pond	Planning	23/062017	
Cllr Abraham	Planning	30/06/2017	EFDC
Cllr Cochrane	Planning	30/06/2017	EFDC
Cllr Murphy	Planning	30/06/2017	EFDC
Debra Paris	Law and Procedures	12/09/2017	EALC
Cllr Caroline Pond	Standards Training	02/10/2017	
Cllr Chris Pond	Standards Training	02/10/2017	
Alex Wilson	Cemetery Management and Compliance	03/10/2017	EALC
Cllr Jill Angold-Stephens	Data Protection Briefing (GDPR)	09/11/2011	EALC `
Cllr Stephen Pewsey	Data Protection Briefing (GDPR)	09/11/2017	EALC
Cllr Adam Omer	Councillor Training Day 1	14/11/2017	EALC
Cllr Adam Omer	Code of Conduct	02/10/2017	EALC
Cllr Philip Beales	Social Media Training	24/10/2017	EFDC
Cllr Tom Owen	Social Media Training	24/10/2017	EFDC
Pippa Bryce	Social Media Training	24/10/2017	EFDC
Enid Walsh	Data Protection Briefing (GDPR)	12/10/2017	VST
Enid Walsh	Data Protection Briefing (GDPR)		SLCC
Cllr Adam Omer	Councillor Training Day 2	22/11/2017	EALC
Pippa Bryce	NACO - Camden Town Hall	07/03/2018	NACO
Paul Hoy	Essex Forest Health and Wellbeing Strategy	28/03/2018	EFDC

Training Register for Councillors and Officers - 2018-19

CIIr/Officer	Nature of Course	Date Attended	Organised by
Brent Smith	Code of Conduct	12-Jun-18	
Cllr Jayna Jogia	Code of Conduct	12-Jun-18 0305-18	
Brent Smith	Finance Training Event		Society of Local Clerks
Brent Smith	Risk Assessment	26-Jun-18	EALC
Brent Smith	Health & Safety Accident Reporting	26-Jul-18	Peninsula On Line Webinar
Enid Walsh	Grants and Funding (LCPAS)	01-Aug- 18	EFDC
Elliu Waisii		01-Aug-	EFDC
Brent Smith	Grants and Funding (LCPAS)	18	EFDC
		01-Aug-	
Lorraine Gibson	Grants and Funding (LCPAS)	18	EFDC
Brent Smith	LCPAS Clerk Foundation Training	31.10.18	LCPAS
Paul Hoy	LCPAS Clerk Foundation Training	31.10.18	LCPAS
Debra Paris	LCPAS Clerk Foundation Training	31.10.18	LCPAS
Deborah Taylor	LCPAS Clerk Foundation Training	31.10.18	LCPAS
Cllr David Wixley	Police & Fire Conference	20.11.18	EALC
Cllr Barbara Cohen	Social meeting for local councils	30.10.18	EALC
Cllr Jayna Jogia	Advanced Councillor Training Day 1	27.11.18	EALC
		11-Dec-	
Cllr Jayna Jogia	Advanced Councillor Training Day 2	18	EALC
Paul Hoy	Playgrounds - Operational Inspectors Refresher Training	23.1.19	RP11
Debra Paris	Defib Training	29.1.19	Community Heartbeat
Deborah Taylor	Defib Training	29.1.19	Community Heartbeat
John Wotton	Defib Training	29.1.19	Community Heartbeat
Brent Smith	Defib Training	29.1.19	Community Heartbeat
Cllr Mick Stubbings	Defib Training	29.1.19	Community Heartbeat
Pippa Bryce	Resolving Issues with Challenging Volunteers	28.2.19	Voluntary Action Epping Forest
Cllr Stella Murphy	Defib Training	28.2.19	Community Heartbeat
Paul Hoy	Defib Training	28.2.19	Community Heartbeat
Phil Moreton	Defib Training	28.2.19	Community Heartbeat

Jess Heffernan	Defib Training	28.2.19	Community Heartbeat
Judy Graham	Defib Training	28.2.19	Community Heartbeat
Stephen Heath	Defib Training	28.2.19	Community Heartbeat
Pippa Bryce	Defib Training	28.2.19	Community Heartbeat

Training Register for Councillors and Officers – 2019-20

CIIr/Officer	Nature of Course	Date Attended	Organised by
Debra Paris Pippa Bryce	Website Accessibility Website Accessibility	12 June 2019 12 June 2019	EALC EALC
Mark Squire	SLCC Essex Branch Training & AGM Day	13 June 2019	
Mark Squire	Management of Memorials	9 September 2019	EALC
Stella Murphy Tessa Cochrane	Introduction to Planning Enforcement Introduction to Planning Enforcement	12 November 2019 12 November 2019	EFDC EFDC